#1
#2
#3

#5
#6
#7
#3
#9
#10
#11

N2

N3

N4

N2

6.10.2022

Desenno :4137.00 Olgek : 100 %
Desen Adi: BAL KUPLU TAVSAN Boyut : 98,7 x 153,5 mm
Musteri  : SEMITEKS Vurus : 8979
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#2 Fonksiyon:S
Igne:1

#3 Fonksiyon:N2
Igne:2

#4 Fonksiyon:N3
Igne:3

#5 Fonksiyon:N4
Igne:4

#6 Fonksiyon:N1
Igne:1

#7 Fonksiyon:N2
Igne:2

#8 Fonksiyon:N1
Igne:1

#9 Fonksiyon:N5
Igne:5

#11 Fonksiyon:S
Igne:1

igne:1,
igne:2,
igne:3,
igne:4,
igne:1,
igne:2,
igne:1,
igne:5,
igne:1,

Renk:Ackermann 3110
Renk:Ackermann 2620
Renk:Ackermann 0520
Renk:Ackermann 4430
Renk:Ackermann 3110
Renk:Ackermann 2620
Renk:Ackermann 3110
Renk:Angelking 3263/15
Renk:Ackermann 3110
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Aralik
0,0-2,0 mm
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igneler_Uzunluklar

Dagilim (Ylizde

1525 DT

6307 T
531 -

Desen no
Desen Adi
Masgteri

Vurus

Adim boyu
Boyut

igne

Stop

Calisma sirasi
Aciklamalar

)

4137.00
:BAL KUPLU TAVSAN

:8979

40

98,7 x 153,5 mm

5

2
:1-s-2-3-4-1-2-1-5-1-s

Igne Bilgisi
Alcazar Viscose 0138/2
Ackermann 2620
Ackermann 0520
Ackermann 4430

54 [ Angelking 3263/15

Detay No Fonksiyon Vurug Uzunluk (m) Renk

1 Nakiga Basla 6670 23,8
2 igne 2 129 0,4
3 igne 3 97 0,7
4 igne 4 43 0,2
5 igne 5 1555

6 Toplam uzunluk 30,5
7 Alt iplik 12,1
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